IBM043614PQKB
32K X 36 BURST SRAM
IBM043612PQK32K x 36Burst (Pentium), TQFP package.
Features
• 32K x 36 Organization
• 0.5µ CMOS Technology
• Supports PowerPCTM Processor Operation
• Single +3.3V ± 5% Power Supply and Ground

32K X 36 BURST SRAM
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Leads Notes
IBM043614PQKB-8 32K x 36 8 ns Access / 15 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
IBM043614PQKB-9 32K x 36 9 ns Access / 15 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
IBM043614PQKB-10 32K x 36 10 ns Access / 15 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
IBM043614PQKB-11 32K x 36 11 ns Access / 15 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
32
K
 x
 3